The Club at Cress Creek
Membership Fees & Dues
As of Jan 12025

Dues & Fees:

Guest Fees (Greens fees & Cart combined)

House Single

House Family

Golf

Tennis

Pool

Nonres Golf Single

Nonres Golf Family

National Nonresident Golf*
National Nonresident Golf*
Assoc Pool Single

Assoc Pool Family
Associate Tennis/Pickleball
Member Cart Plan (Unlimited)
Trail Fee (Private Carts)

Full Locker

Half Locker

Bag Storage w/ Locker

Bag Storage w/o Locker
Driving Range - Golf Members
Driving Range - Non-Golf Members
USGA Handicap Fee

Hole in One Club

Junior Golf

Junior Executive Golf
(Age 30-39)

Junior Golf
(Age 20-29)

Monthly $ 151 Sat/Sun/Holiday
Monthly $ 187 Open-2pm
Monthly $ 187 2pm - Dusk
Monthly $ 44
Monthly $ 47 Mon-Thurs
Annual $ 1,900 Open-2pm
Annual $ 2,150 2pm - Dusk
Annual $ 1,000
Annual $ 1,250 Friday
Annual $ 795 Open-2pm
Annual $ 1,035 2pm - Dusk
Annual $ 845
Annual $ 3,200 9 Holes
Annual $ 1,650
Annual $ 171 Hotel Guests (includes cart)
Annual $ 126 18 Holes
Annual $ 214 9 Holes
Annual $ 112

$ - Cart Fees (Members)
Annual $ 171 18 Holes
Annual $ 52 9 Holes

$ 5

Monthly

Single 90% $ 168 plusSocial
Single 80% $ 149 plusSocial

©¥ &

©¥ &

85.00
76.00

76.00
65.00

79.00

70.00

50.00

107.00
64.00

28.00
21.00



