## The Club at Cress Creek

Membership Fees & Dues As of Jan 1 2025

Dues & Fees:					Guest Fees (Greens fees & Cart combined)				
House Single	Monthly	\$	151				Sat/Sun/Holiday		
House Family	Monthly	\$	187				Open - 2pm	\$	85.00
Golf	Monthly	\$	187				2pm - Dusk	\$	76.00
Tennis	Monthly	\$	44						
Pool	Monthly	\$	47				Mon-Thurs		
Nonres Golf Single	Annual	\$	1,900				Open - 2pm	\$	76.00
Nonres Golf Family	Annual	\$	2,150				2pm - Dusk	\$	65.00
National Nonresident Golf*	Annual	\$	1,000						
National Nonresident Golf*	Annual	\$	1,250				Friday		
Assoc Pool Single	Annual	\$	795				Open - 2pm	\$	79.00
Assoc Pool Family	Annual	\$	1,035				2pm - Dusk	\$	70.00
Associate Tennis/Pickleball	Annual	\$	845						
Member Cart Plan (Unlimited)	Annual	\$	3,200				9 Holes	\$	50.00
Trail Fee (Private Carts)	Annual	\$	1,650						
Full Locker	Annual	\$	171				Hotel Guests (includes cart)		
Half Locker	Annual	\$	126				18 Holes	\$	107.00
Bag Storage w/ Locker	Annual	\$	214				9 Holes	\$	64.00
Bag Storage w/o Locker	Annual	\$	112						
Driving Range - Golf Members		\$	-				Cart Fees (Members)		
Driving Range - Non-Golf Members	Annual	\$	171				18 Holes	\$	28.00
USGA Handicap Fee	Annual	\$	52				9 Holes	\$	21.00
Hole in One Club		\$	5						
Junior Golf									
				Мо	nthly				
Junior Executive Golf	Single		90%	\$	168	plus Social			
(Age 30-39)									
Junior Golf	Single		80%	\$	149	plus Social			
(Age 20-29)									